
REGULARIDAD 2.026
PRIMERA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo  Junio Jul. Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

C.  0 - 12,6/ Sra. 0 - 12,9 10 21 18 25 16 13 27 25 8 22 5 26 14 5 Total

Vicente Aneri Mas 24 24
Miguel Echave-Sustaeta 14 10 24
José Luis Ugia Gonzalez 24 24
Angel Villavieja Urzuinqui 20 20
Javier Carrere Lovera 20 20
Julio Cesar León Diaz 18 18

Nicolas Meixner 18 18

Carlos Cerdan Herrera 16 16
Antonio Javier Garcia Frias 12 4 16
Eduardo Ortego Pérez 16 16
Andrés de los Rios Gaspar 14 14

Ruben Garcia Navas 12 12

Juan Montero Romero 10 10

Francisco Jiménez Pozo 8 8

Gonzalo Garcia Frias 8 8

José Antonio Cano Sanchez 6 6

Javier Pérez Rodriguez 6 6

Francisco Pineda Torreblanca 4 4

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo  Junio Jul. Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

C. 12,7-20,8/ Sra. 13,0-21,2 10 21 18 25 16 13 27 25 8 22 5 26 14 5 Total

David Exposito Abejon 24 16 40
Alejandro Torres Luque 18 20 38
Javier Garcia Alonso 12 24 36
Antonio Ropero Arrabal 20 20
Fernando Martin Ruiz 10 10 20
José Miguel Ramos Gil 18 18
José Ocaña Corredera 16 16
Miguel de la Lastra Serrano 14 14
Tuula Ulander 14 14
Rahel Grxybek 12 12
Ilkka Ulander 8 8
Manuel Navarro Corredera 8 8
Antonio Romero Pérez 6 6
Antonio Galiana Gamez 6 6
Daniel Garcia Lluch 4 4
Sebastian Pérez Rodriguez 4 4



TERCERA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo  Junio Jul. Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

C. 20,9 - 28,1 / Sra. 21,3 - 35,1 10 21 18 25 16 13 27 25 8 22 5 26 14 5 Total

Rafael Gasset Giraldez 20 20 40
Mª José Cobos Mayorga 16 14 30
Alberto Doblas Nevado 24 24

Manuel Rubio Gea 12 12 24
Giovanni Orio 24 24
Rafael Ruiz Vega 14 6 20
Nuria Ruiz Trujillo 18 18
Laura Rodriguez Ferrer 18 18
Francisco Sanchez Lafuente 16 16
Sagrario Montero Martin 10 10
Marcos Garcia Miñana 10 10
Rafael Carlos Aguilar Redondo 8 8
José Manuel Pacheco Garcia 8 8
Manuel Enrique Cabezon Caliani 6 6
Marcos Roman Parra 4 4
Domingo Martin Sanchez 4 4

SENIOR/ DAMAS SENIOR Enero Feb. Abril Mayo  Junio Jul. Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

10 21 18 25 16 13 27 25 8 22 5 26 14 5 Total

Vicente Aneri Mas 24 24
Javier Carrere Lovera 24 24
Antonio Garcia Frias 12 10 22
Angel Villavieja Urzainqui 20 20
Javier Garcia Alonso 20 20
Julio Cesar León Diaz 18 18
Giovanni Orio 18 18
Antonio Ropero Arrabal 16 16
José Miguel Ramos Gil 16 16
Antonio Cerdan Herrera 14 14
Gonzalo Garcia Frias 14 14
Javier Pérez Rodriguez 12 12
José Ocaña Corredera 10 10
Miguel de la Lastra Serrano 8 8
Antonio Arjona Martin 8 8
Juan Montero Romero 6 6
Juan Torreblanca Cespedes 6 6
Francisco Jimenez Pozo 4 4
Jesus Tortosa Burgos 4 4



Enero Feb. Abril Mayo  Junio Jul. Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

SENIOR/DAMA SENIOR PLUS 10 21 18 25 16 13 27 25 8 22 5 26 14 5 Total

Tuula Ulander 20 24 44
Ilkka Ulander 24 18 42
Manuel Gonzalez Bravo 16 16 32
Rafael Garcia Espartero 18 12 30
Francisco Sanchez Lafuente 20 20
Michael Niven Hodson 14 14
Matias Aramburu Garmendia 14 14
Sagrario Montero Martin 12 12


